Front page
Interior page
PRELIMINARY DATA SHEET
Type 2 COM Express module
provides easy-to-use
embedded PC functionality
nn Intel® Atom™ processor N450
@ 1.6 GHz

Surge Protection
COMXATOM420-D0   12/09
Ordering Information
Product Description
COMX-ATOM-420 Type 2 COM Express module with Intel® Atom™ processor N450 at 1.6 GHz
Accessories
COMX-ATOM-420-HP Heat spreading plate
COMX-ATOM-420-HTSNK Active heatsink
COMX-ATOM-420-DEVKIT Developers kit containing ATOM-420, heatsink, memory and carrier board